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IDEA Budget and Grants 



Richard Woods, Georgia’s School Superintendent | Georgia Department of Education | Educating Georgia’s Future 2

MOE Reconciliation Reminder 
Submission Deadline

March 14th  

All reconciliations are due.



Richard Woods, Georgia’s School Superintendent | Georgia Department of Education | Educating Georgia’s Future 3

IDEA Grant Updates

March Board Items

➢High Cost Grant 

➢Residential Reintegration Grant
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IDEA Grants – FY24

IDEA Budgets – No Carryover

• High Cost Grant

• Residential Reintegration

• Parent Mentor

• Rule 10 

• Pre-School Disability

• GNETS State Grant

Grant Period Ends 

June 30, 2024
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IDEA Grants – FY241

IDEA Budgets up to 100% Carryover

• IDEA 611 Flowthrough

• IDEA 619 Pre-School

• GNETs Federal Grant

Grant Period Ends 

September 30, 2024
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Contact Us  We’re Here to Help!

Malissa Roberts
Program Manager Senior
470.316.8661
mroberts@doe.k12.ga.us

Andrew Britt
Program Specialist
404.275.6394
andrew.britt@doe.k12.ga.us

Stephanie Hurst
Program Specialist
404.709.0871
stephanie.hurst@doe.k12.ga.us

Nicole Croom
Program Specialist
678.850.1171
ncroom@doe.k12.ga.us

Carla Rose
Program Specialist
404.673.3473 
carla.rose@doe.k12.ga.us

Joni Taylor
Program Specialist
678.378.9428
joni.taylor@doe.k12.ga.us
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